
 

  

Board of Management Schedule AY 2023-24 

Meeting Date Time Venue 

Conveners’ Committee Mon. 28 August 2023 15:00 – 17:30 Teams 

Audit & Assurance Committee Tue. 12 September 2023 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Learning & Teaching Committee Wed. 20 September 2023 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Finance Committee Wed. 27 September 2023 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

Board of Management Wed. 4 October 2023 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

 

Development Committee Wed. 25 October 2023 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

People & Culture Committee Wed. 1 November 2023 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Strategic Planning Day Wed. 8 November 2023 Full day Riverside Campus 

Learning & Teaching Committee Tue. 21 November 2023 15:00 – 17:30 Teams 

Finance Committee Wed. 29 November 2023 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

Audit & Assurance Committee Tue. 5 December 2023 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Board of Management Thurs. 14 December 2023 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

 

Conveners’ Committee Mon. 29 January 2024 15:00 – 17:30 Teams 

Development Committee Wed. 7 February 2024 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

People & Culture Committee Tue. 13 February 2024 15:00 – 17:30 Teams 

Learning & Teaching Committee Tue. 27 February 2024 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Finance Committee Wed. 6 March 2024 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

Audit & Assurance Committee Tue. 12 March 2024 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Board of Management Wed. 27 March 2024 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

 

Board Development Day Wed. 17 April 2024 Full day Riverside Campus 

Conveners’ Committee Mon. 29 April 2024 15:00 – 17:30 Teams 

Development Committee Wed. 8 May 2024 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

People & Culture Committee Wed. 15 May 2024 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Learning & Teaching Committee Tue. 28 May 2024 15:00 – 17:30 Teams 

Finance Committee Wed. 5 June 2024 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

Audit & Assurance Committee Tue. 11 June 2024 15:00 – 17:30 City Campus 

Board of Management Wed. 19 June 2024 16:00 – 18:30 City Campus 

 


